233
222
219
209
217
224
208
241
237
236
229
242
212

227
244
245
230
235
205
216
221
225
204
213
202
207
240
220
232
243
210
203
238
206
214
223
226
215
234
201
21

MONTREAL DES PINS
MYRTILLE DU VINNEBUS
MAYA DU CHATEAU MARIN
MATCHA GRENADINE
MUSE BEL ESPRIT
MADNESS DES ABBAYES
MADEMOISELLE DU FAY
MISS DE L'ABBAYE
MISS VEPHI
MOONLIGHT DU BIHALAIS
MADEMOISELLE GRAM'S
MONRAD DU GUIVANE
MANAVAILLE D'OSVIN
MY LADY LOVE D'LNC
MYRISTICA DU PLANT
MAPHIA DU GUIVANE
MONALISA DE SEVER
MUSE DU MAGNY
MISS IS CORNET D'AZE
MON AMAZONE DéCHAINEE
MISS NET DE PRANZAC
MAYA MINOTIERE
MESALINE DU ROCHEREAU
MALICKA DU BOIS
MALINOA DES FORGES
MILADY BREIZH
MANILLE PARAVEL
MOANA DE MATHAN
MOONLIGHT D'LNC
MELLONA DE L'ANECDOTE
MOONLIGHT STAR
MELODY CANDY CS
MAGGY PERELLE
MARS DES COQUIS
MIDNIGHT DE VIEVE
MADURA DU CHATELLIER
MISS VILLETA DE TESS
MADAME DESTINY'S
MONTANA DU GOURIGER
MAHANA DU MONT
MORGANE DE FONCLAIRO
MERVEILLE DU PARADIS

Fonds Eperon

Kew

Le Cheval

QOUD'COEUR DE LA LOGE - SF
HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF
CONTE BELLINI - WESTF

HORNETTE DU MESNIL - SF
EXPRESS DE HUS - SF
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT - SF
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT - SF
ADZARO DE L'ABBAYE - SF
CONTENDRO - HOLST
EKANO DKS - SF
KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO - SBS
EIFFEL DE HUS - SF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
FAYROUZ D'OUILLY - SF
HELIOS D'HELBY - SF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
CHACCO BLUE - MECKL
HELIOS D'HELBY - SF
CORNET'S PRINZ - WESTF
CHACCO BLUE Il - OLD
EKANO DKS - SF
BALOU DU ROUET - OLD
HELIOS D'HELBY - SF
GINKO DU ROUET - SF
| AM SEMILLY - SF
VLEUT - KWPN
CHACCO ROUGE - OLD
FRIDAY TREIZE - SF
GRANDORADO TN - KWPN
VAGABOND DE LA POMME - SBS
CONVALL - HOLST
COMME IL FAUT - WESTF
IRON MAN DE FAVRAY - SF

UTAMARO D'ECAUSSINES - SBS
MIGHTY MAGIC - HOLST

FALKO DE HUS - SF
ULRIK DE VESQUERIE - SF

GOOD PLEASURE SEMILLY - SF

TOPINAMBOUR - KWPN
JUNIOR DU SEIGNEUR - SBS
DOLLAR DU ROUET - SF
MYLORD CARTHAGO - SF

Tere

VEGAAU SEIGNEUR - AES
QUELY DES AJONCS - SF
CREED DE CYRMANOL - SF
HYDRA DU SALBEY - SF
BEL ESPRIT -AES
DACKNESS DES ABBAYES - SF
CERISE BOIS MARGOT Z - Z
CELESTE DU GEVAUDAN - SF
RIVA DE PIQUET - SF
DUNE DU HAUT DE NIVELLES - SBS
SPRINGBOK - HOLST
CONRAD GIRL DE HUS - HOLST
SIRENE D'OSVIN - SF
RAFALE D'HYVERNIERE - SF
MYRTILLE DU PLANT - SF
HELITE MANATHIS - SF
ECLISSE DELLA MONICA - SI
VELIA DU MAGNY - SF
USHUAIA DU FRESNE - SF
PRINCESS ROUGE - SF
ELNET DE PRANZAC - SF
FELLAMINOTIERE - SF
IDILE DU ROCHEREAU - SF
SAWANDHA DU BOIS - SF
QUALINOA DE LAUME - SF
FARCEUSE DU CENET - BWP
DELICIADES ASSIS - SF
ANIS DE CARNEVILLE - SF
POMONA MAIL - SF
CANQUOUN DE L'HERBAGE - SF
EVER STAR KERVEC - SF
IRRESISTIBLE CANDY - SF
ULSKA - SF
BIZANCE - SF
QUOQUINE DE LA BROSSE - SF
ULANE DU CHATELIER - SF
BIELLE LA GOUTELLE - SF
MADAMEKE - BWP
BREHAT DE KERGUET - SF
VENISE DES VEYS - SF
ULOA BELLI DES VATYS - SF
ASTUCE DU PARADIS - SF

QUERRO AU SEIGNEUR - SF
FLIPPER D'ELLE - SF
QUINTAGO | - HOLST

DIABEAU - BWP
BALOU DU ROUET - OLD
AIR JORDAN - OLD
CRISTO - HOLST
UGANO SITTE - SBS

GUNTER D'L'HERBAGE - SF

OGANO SITTE - SBS
CARINJO - HOLST
CORRADO - HOLST
HURLEVENT DE BREKA - SF
CHEF ROUGE - HOLST

EYKEN DES FONTENIS - SF

TORNESCH - KWPN
STAKKATO - HAN
GLANEUR - OLD

MYLORD CARTHAGO - SF
FIRST BRIDE - SF
NORTON D'EOLE - SF
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE - OLD
CONTENDRO - HOLST
CANALETTO - HOLST
IDEM DE LAUME - SF
CARTIER VD HEFFINCK - HOLST
SOLIMAN - HAN
HORNET ROSE - SF
FERGAR MAIL - SF
L'AMOUR DU BOIS - SF
QUICK STAR - SF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
MURIESCO DU COTENTIN - SF
JARNAC - SF
CALISCO DU PITRAY - SF
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
SIRYUS DE BAVOZ - SF
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
MODESTO - KWPN
PANAMA TAME - SF
CALVARO - HOLST
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF

REGION
NORMANDIE

LA MANCHE
LE DEPARTEMENT

Saint-Lo g
BGGLA &F 2

ENGAGEUR

TOTAL 1ER
JOUR

COUSIN GABRIELLE 18.45 18.30 18.38
SANSON CHANTAL 18.35 18.20 18.28
EARL TATIN 18.2 18.20 18.2
AUBREE JULIEN PAUL CLAUDE 17.9 18.40 18.15
LALLEMAN AUDE 17.7 18.05 17.88
SCEA DES ABBAYES 17.4 17.90 17.65
COQUEREL ROMAIN 17.75 17.50 17.63
GAEC DE L'ABBAYE 17.85 17.35 17.6
MESNIL PHILIPPE 17.75 17.40 17.58
SCEA DU BIHALAIS 17.45 17.60 17.53
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE MONTPELLIER GRAMMONT 17.3 17.50 17.4
EARL CLAIRET 17.7 17.05 17.38
ALEXANDRE DANIEL 17.55 17.10 17.33
COURCEL HELENE 17.25 17.40 17.33
SAUVE JACKY 17.05 17.55 17.3
EARL CLAIRET 17.2 17.35 17.28
ARDON MYRIAM MARIE CLAIRE 17.1 17.45 17.28
BARBIER NICOLAS 17.1 17.40 17.25
EARL LES ECURIES D'AZE 17.25 17.25 17.25
ROTKOPF GAELLE CECILE 17.35 17.15 17.25
VAN DEN BROEK SANDRINE 17.25 17.20 17.23
ALLAIN STEPHANE 17.1 17.20 17.15
MORAND ANTHONY 16.85 17.40 17.13
GOFFINET ALAIN 17.05 17.20 17.13
LE REST MAEL 17.05 17.15 17.1
LE CONNIAT MELANIE 17.3 16.90 17.1
BAUDART JULIE MARGUERITE 17.35 16.80 17.08
BOYA CINDY 17.2 16.80 17
COURCEL HELENE 16.8 17.20 17
LAVOLEE CLEMENCE 17.2 16.70 16.95
DELSART GHISLAINE 16.9 16.95 16.93
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE MONTPELLIER GRAMMONT 16.75 17.05 16.9
HERIVEAUX FRANCK 16.6 17.20 16.9
ELEVAGE DES COQUIS 16.75 17.00 16.88
BAUDART JULIE MARGUERITE 17 16.65 16.83
EARL DU CHATELLIER 16.65 16.95 16.8
GAILLARDOU THOMAS 16.75 16.80 16.78
FROMAGER AUDRAY 16.55 17.00 16.78
AUFFRET JULIEN AURELIEN 17.1 16.30 16.7
PAYSANT-LE ROUX EMMANUEL 16.6 16.75 16.68
PARIS PASCAL 16.45 16.60 16.53
DECRET CHRISTOPHE 16.25 16.75 16.5
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CLASSEMENT

n

ENGAGEUR

1 115 MIA BEL ESPRIT FAHRENHEIT DE VAINS - SF FUNKY BEL ESPRIT - SF PADOCK DU PLESSIS - SF LALLEMAN AUDE 18.1 18.05 18.08
2 106 MATA HARI DU HAM COOPER VD HEFFINCK - HOLST WEINBEA - WESTF WEINBERG - WESTF CASTELAIN JEAN JACQUES 17.45 18.15 17.8
3 120 M’RAUDE DU PITRAY DIARADO - HOLST TURQUOISE DU PITRAY - SF LUX Z - HAN BERTHELOT OLIVIER 17.3 17.90 17.6
4 110 MANA DE TROTEVAL HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF VISTA DE TROTEVAL - SF L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE - OLD AUBREE JULIEN PAUL CLAUDE 17.6 17.45 17.53
5 107 MISSBEL DE PIENCE HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF UDINE DE PIENCE - SF MYLORD CARTHAGO - SF MARTINET ANGE 17.25 17.75 17.5
6 103 MISS DU FRESNE FALKO DE HUS - SF BAKARA DU FRESNE - SF MESSIRE ARDENT - SF MESNIL MICHEL 17.5 17.30 17.4
7 12 MANDY MOUCHE HOKKAIDO DE MENJO - SF HEPSY MOUCHE - SF VLEUT - KWPN EARL ELEVAGE MOUCHE 17.25 17.45 17.35
8 102 MIAMI PEARL MINIERE CONTENDRO - HOLST MENDI - SF DOLLAR DU MURIER - SF WANDJI BRUNO SERGE 17.05 17.55 17.3
9 109 MELODIK FLORADEL ESOPE - SF EXCENTRIK LA ROGERET - SF ARMITAGES BOY - OLD LICCIARDI KEVIN 17 17.45 17.23
10 17 MAILLOUX DES PINS FAHRENHEIT DE VAINS - SF TISHAM DES PINS - WESTF TRIBUN DES PINS - CSHA COUSIN GABRIELLE 16.75 17.70 17.23
11 122 MISSCORNET DUGENELEY ~ WINDOWS VH COSTERSVELD - BWP ILOVE DU GENELEY - SF TORNESCH - KWPN RICHARD JEAN CLAUDE 16.75 17.60 17.18
12 116 MATAHARI LV CONTHARGOS - OLD KANDICE D'AYRIFAGNE - SBS KANNAN - KWPN LEBOUTEILLER YOAN 16.7 17.40 17.05
13 114 MADISSON GRAM'S CONTHARGOS - OLD SEPHORA DE WINDSOR - SF LUPICOR - KWPN CENTRE EQUESTRE DE MONTPELLIER GRAMMONT 16.9 17.15 17.03
14 118 MADAME DE PLABENN CONTENDRO - HOLST ROMANCE DU MOYEC - SF ROBIN Il Z - HAN LE GUEN DENIS 16.9 17.15 17.03
15 121 MASERATI LET CONTHARGOS - OLD KATINKA VH VALENBERGHOF - BWP CORLAND - HOLST LES ECURIES DE TEYRAN 17.3 16.60 16.95
16 1056 MAGIKCHIN DU CHAUFOUR SISLEY DE LATOUR VIDAL - SBS UNDOSTRES DE RACHES - SF CHIN CHIN - HOLST LAMBOUR INGRID 17.1 16.75 16.93
17 11 MASCOTTE DE L'ISLE MYLORD CARTHAGO - SF TITANE DE L'ISLE - SF QUAPRICE BOIMARGOT QUINCY - HOLST GAEC DE LA PERRETTE 16.4 17.30 16.85
18 104 MONA LISA BOLERO QUEL HOMME DE HUS - HOLST VALSE IDEALE - SF NABAB DE REVE - SBS NEGRIN CLAUDE 16.95 16.70 16.83
19 119 MALOUINE DES BROUCKS DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF DOUBLE MAGIC WONDERLAND - BWP CHIN CHIN - HOLST DEROI FREDERIC 16.45 16.80 16.63
20 113 MARQUISE ALS FORCING DE KREISKER - SF NAIADE DE KREISKER - SL NABAB DE REVE - SBS LE STUM ALEXANDRE 16.5 16.70 16.6
21 108 MARACUJA DE MEDAVY DIARADO - HOLST QUESNIA DU RESTIC - SF DOLLAR DELA PIERRE - SF LEVERRIER EMILIE 16.6 16.25 16.43
22 101 MESANGE DE LA CALINE CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF ARTEMIS DU BATUT - SF ONCLE POL - SF CARCY CYNTHIA 16.2 16.40 16.3

Fonds Eperon

REGION

Le Cheval

Saint-Lo
AGGLA
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414
411
451
408
417
412
438
434
448
420
401
433
437
449
450
442
416

403
423
402

435
432
446
430
421
428
440
409
429
444
410
413
443
439
415
418

MAESTRO DE L'ISLE
MARLOU DE GALLET
MILOU DU BOIS
MODJO UNO
MACHISTADOR
MISTER DE LA COUR
MOZART DE VOUGON
MARLOU TERRE D'ELISEE
MISTER BOND BATILLY
MOJITO DE BRION
MALCOM DU TER
MILAN DE CLAVELIE
MON DIAM'S ALLOBROGE
MON IDEAL DE CY
MENESTREL DU BERRI
MAAYAN*GRADILIS
MOJITO DE SCIOTO
MAGIC DAY CDB
MISTRAL DE BRUTZ
MEMPHIS DE KERMOR
MAESTRO D'LNC
MIKADO DES FALAISES
MAESTRO DE TANREV
MANOIR DES GIRONNETS
MAQUISARD DES PINS
MACAO DES DRIOLES
MACARTHUR DE L'OUCHE
MILTON DE SEULLINE
MACH Il RISLOIS
MONSIEUR D ENOCQ
MINOS BYCLAS
MARCELINO D'ACCA
MOONLIGHT DU ROUX
MADENN DE KERVERET
MY DREAM OF LOVE
MAMBO STAR DU CAUSSE
MOONLIGHT DE BRETOT
MIRLIFLOR DE CASTILLE
MACASSAR DE BEL AIR
M LA VIE COUPARIE
MINUTY DE PEHOU
MAESTRO DES ESSARTS
MOGADOR MOLADIER
MONZOGRABBO D'LA JU
MISTER DE MAY

Fonds Eperon

Kew

Le Cheval

CASHPAID J ET F - HOLST
CONVALL - HOLST
GRIMSKY SEMILLY - SF
NUMERO UNO - KWPN
HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF
ELBARONE 111Z-Z
BUSH VD HEFFINCK - BWP
COULETTO - OLD
QLASSIC BOIS MARGOT - SF
COCKTAIL DE TALMA - SF

WINDOWS VH COSTERSVELD - BWP

KANNAN - KWPN
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
CONTE BELLINI - WESTF
NERVOSO - SF
EPTO YOU - SF
NERVOSO - SF
HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF
SILVER DEUX DE VIRTON - SF
CONTHARGOS - OLD
HOLLISTER DU PLANTEY - SF
GORILLE DORAL - SF
CASHPAID J ET F - HOLST
CATCHAR MAIL - SF
CORNET'S STERN - WESTF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
CONTE BELLINI - WESTF
FRINGANT D'ANGE - SF

BALTHAZAR VAN DE ROSHOEVE - BWP

EDEN DU ROUET - SF
QUANNAN R - SBS
HARDROCK Z -
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
HAPPY DAY D'ISCLA - SF

QUEL HOMME DE HUS - HOLST

BALOU DU ROUET - OLD

HITCHCOCK BOIS MARGOT - SF

CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF

PEGASE VAN'T RUYTERSHOF - BWP

CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
CASALLOZ-Z
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF
FALKO DE HUS - SF
FANCY DE KERGANE - SF

Tere

GAZELLE DE L'ISLE - SF
LARINA - HOLST
DOHADU BOIS - SF
IANA - BWP
TINA PLATIERE - SF
DYNAMITE DE LA COUR - SF
SWANN DE NANTUEL - SF
TAMIRA D'EMM - SF
CORLEONABATILLY Z -Z
VANILLE DE BRION - SF
RELINDADU TER - SF
ACAPELLA-CH
VANITY TUILIERE - SF
UNE MELODIE - SF
VENDETTA GERBAUX - SF
BRONCA D'ARAGON - SF
DIVA DE SCIOTO - SF
FASTE AND CO - SF
QUINOLA DE BRUTZ - SF
GOODNESS DE KREISKER - SF
REHKITZE DU SALIN - SF
COLLINE DES FALAISES - SF
VISION D'ISCLA - SF
ARIA DES GIRONNETS - OC
KA COOL APPROACH - IDH
GENTIANE DE NESQUE - SF
RAISANNA DEUX L'OUCHE - AA
BAYA DU GUE JOUBERT - SF
REACTION BEAUTY FORT - SF
FEE ARGANE - SF
VENISE DU FAUBOURG - SF
GUERILLA DES FORETS - SF
COMEDIENNE DU LYS - SF
DEDICACE DE LA ROQUE - SF
QUELIA DU GENELEY - CS
IDYLLE DU CAUSSE - SF
QUINETTE DU CORNET - SF
CALENTINA DE CASTILLE - SF
BALENCIAGA DE BELAIR - SF
CAGE'N FISH YSANDRE - PFS
J'ADORE DE PEHOU - SF
LEITHA DES SALINES - SF
CALINE DE VILLARET - SF
ROQUEBRUNE OCCITANE - SF
NALA DU HEC - SF

CONTENDRO - HOLST
LARIMAR - HOLST
TOP GUN SEMILLY - SF
WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE - BWP
QUIDAM DE REVEL - SF
HELIOS DE LACOUR Il - SF
JIKY DE NANTUEL - SF
QUIDAM DE REVEL - SF
CAP KENNEDY - HOLST
OPIUM DE TALMA - SF
BURGGRAAF - HOLST
NUMERO UNO - KWPN
IDEAL DE LA LOGE - SF
POOR BOY - RHDL
QUIDAM DE REVEL - SF
NOUMA D'AUZAY - SF
NEW LOOK DU THOT - SF
VAGABOND DE LA POMME - SBS
SHOGOUN Il - SF
OGANO SITTE - SBS
EL BUNDY - HAN
GENTLEMAN IV - SF
MODESTO - KWPN
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE - OLD
COOLCORRAN COOL DIAMOND - ISH
CONTENDRO - HOLST
GRIOT DE MARA - AA
CYRANO DE BERGERAC - BAWUE
SANDRO HIT - OLD
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
OGANO SITTE - SBS
UN DIAMANT DES FORETS - SF
NERVOSO - SF
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
BILL DE BAUGY - SF
CLINTON I - HOLST
APACHE D'ADRIERS - SF
KASHMIR VAN'T SCHUTTERSHO - SBS
NABAB DE REVE - SBS
QRACK DE PLEVILLE - CS
JARNAC - SF
GALOUBETA - SF
CASSINI Il - HOLST
MR BLUE - KWPN
ECHOGENE LATOUR - SF

REGION
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ENGAGEUR

POISSON ETIENNE
VERDIER MARILYNE
GAEC LA GUERINIERE
E.AR.L. HARAS DE L'ENFRIOTIERE
SCEA LEFORESTIER
EARL DE LACOUR
RONDET GERARD
CORNEVAUX PAULINE
VIOLLET JEAN CLAUDE
EARL DE BRION
BICHET CLAUDE
DAVID THIERRY
ELEVAGE DES ALLOBROGES
RONDET CYRIELLE SEVERINE
LABESSE DOMINIQUE
GRADILIS ELEVAGE
VIEL JOHAN
EARL DES BUTTES DE LANUE
SCEA LES ECURIES DE BRUTZ
ELEVAGE DE KERMOR
COURCEL HELENE
DUPAYS DIDIER
VERNAT JACOB SERGE
CHAUVEAU DIDIER
COUSIN GABRIELLE
GAEC LA PETITE GRANGE
DOIRISSE LORAINE
GLON MANON
BONVALET ARNAUD
EARL LHOTELLIER
CEDRIC PEIGNIEUX
ANDOUARD FEDI CHLOE CORALINE
LACAZE MAGALIE
POISSONNET MELANIE
TAHON LISA PAULINE
DENIEL BEATRICE
BARREAU DOMINIQUE
EARL HARAS DE CASTILLE
NICOLAS GERARD
EARL LES SAVEURS PAYSANNES
LES ECURIES DE PEHOU
FOUCOURT PHILIPPE
CHEVAUX DE MOLADIER - ECURIES DEPOORTER
GUEVEL JULIETTE
PERCEVAULT ELODIE

18.4 18.75 18.58
18.4 18.30 18.35
18.05 18.50 18.28
18.05 18.15 18.1
17.6 18.40 18
17.5 18.35 17.93
17.6 18.20 17.9
18 17.75 17.88
17.7 17.90 17.8
17.45 18.15 17.8
17.55 17.80 17.68
17.65 17.65 17.65
17.7 17.50 17.6
17.6 17.50 17.55
17.3 17.65 17.48
17.45 17.45 17.45
16.95 17.85 17.4
17.65 17.05 17.35
17.45 17.20 17.33
17.45 17.20 17.33
17.4 17.15 17.28
16.9 17.60 17.25
17.15 17.35 17.25
17.15 17.30 17.23
17.1 17.30 17.2
16.8 17.60 17.2
17.15 17.15 17.15
17.15 17.05 17.1
16.7 17.40 17.05
16.85 17.05 16.95
17.15 16.75 16.95
16.85 16.95 16.9
16.95 16.85 16.9
16.55 17.15 16.85
16.65 16.90 16.78
16.45 17.05 16.75
16.6 16.85 16.73
16.8 16.60 16.7
16.45 16.70 16.58
16.5 16.60 16.55
16.7 16.40 16.55
16.5 16.50 16.5
16.7 16.15 16.43
16.2 16.40 16.3
16.05 16.40 16.23
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310
319
308
316
303
305
309
315
317
312
302
307
301
311
306
304
313

MAESTRO DESSE
MADE IN D'OR
MANDY DU LOGIS
MUGUET DYMONVILLE
MATISSE DE L'AUBIER
MAESTRO DE KEREMMA
MAESTRO DU BOMOKOEUR
MESSIRE DU CHANU
MENELIK FFH
MAZRAELL BOIS RICHARD
MISTER COOPER
MIAMI DES BOIS
MURANO DU LIMIER
MEKANO DE CETIN
MAESTRO DE LUTETIA
MISSILE DE HOULLEFORT
MARANELLO DU DONEL

Fonds Eperon

Kok

Le Cheval

CONTHARGOS - OLD
HIGH FIVE MANCIAIS - SF
CANDY DE NANTUEL - SF

GOOD PLEASURE SEMILLY - SF

VAN GOGH - KWPN

PEGASE VAN'T RUYTERSHOF - BWP

CORIOLIS DES ISLES - SF
DELSTAR MAIL - SF
HOKKAIDO DE MENJO - SF
CONTENDRO - HOLST

COOPER VD HEFFINCK - HOLST

CHER EPOUX - SF
CASHPAID J ET F - HOLST
EKANO DKS - SF
CASHPAID J ET F - HOLST
CONTE BELLINI - WESTF
CONTHARGOS - OLD

re

FUNKY DEHUS Z-Z
SALYRIA ROUGE - SF
ALTESSE DE LA CROIX - SF
CAMELIA DE COSNIERE - SF
ELLE DE L'AUBIER - SF
QUISSIA D'HETIMBET - SF
COPYCAT FAYENNE - SF
VENISE DU CHANU - SF
ASMARA LATOUR - SF
VEOLIA DU PARC - SF
QAMARYLLAAB ST - BWP
BRAZILIA DES BOIS - SF
SOURIRE D'ESPOIR - SF
QUATRE VERITES - SF

MALES JEUNES

YARLANDS SUMMER SONG - SESF

PERE DE MERE-RACE

FLORIAN DE LA VIE - BWP
CAPITAL - SF
QUINOTO BOIS MARGOT - SF
OSCAR DES FONTAINES - SF
NEGRO - KWPN
JARNAC - SF
SOLIMAN - HAN
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE - OLD
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY - SF
VALESPOIR MALABRY - SF
KANNAN - KWPN

FLIPPER D'ELLE - SF
GERMINO D'ELLE - SF

KRISIA - BWP CHOPIN VAN HET MOLENEIND - BWP
RADIEUSE DE WISMES - SF JAGUAR D'EPIC - SF
PHYSALIE - SF BAYARD D'ELLE - SF
REGION
NORMANDIE

LAM;

IANCIH
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ENGAGEUR

CROCHET DENIS
EARL LEBRUN ECURIE D'OR
AMELINE SERGE
FERON DIDIER
SCEA DE L'AUBIER
GELEBART ERWAN
HERVOUET NATHAN
LANGELIER BRIGITTE
LE HARAS DE SAUSSAYE
VETIER BARBARA
VILLETTE SOELI
SCEADES BOIS
BERNIER CAROLINE
BERTIN CECILE
CORROENNE JEAN DENIS
BACQUET VALENTIN
HARDY JEROME

18.25 18.70 18.48
17.65 18.70 18.18
17.3 18.10 17.7
17.25 17.80 17.53
17.05 17.75 17.4
17.6 17.05 17.33
16.95 17.65 17.3
16.6 17.95 17.28
17 17.00 17
16.75 17.20 16.98
17.1 16.85 16.98
16.85 17.00 16.93
16.85 16.90 16.88
16.45 17.00 16.73
16.6 16.75 16.68
16.55 16.20 16.38
16.15 16.45 16.3
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